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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  MARCH 2, 2001    LOCATION:  TEXAS STATION HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS  
Referees: Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks 

Judges:  Bill Bellegia, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck 

Judges:  Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie, C. J. Ross 

Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Van Buren Lemons 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Main Events 

Matchmaker: Carl Moretti 
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Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

KALONJI ALEX BUNEMA  
Dallas, TX 

----- vs ----- 
RENFORD TONY MARSHALL 
Albany, NY 

Bunema won by split decision. 
BUNEMA   -   MARSHALL 

96-94; 93-97; 96-94 
Giampa -  Graham - Lurie 

LA12630 
 
 

NY031869 

 
 

10 

07/28/75 
 
 

10/20/71 

153 
 
 

152.5 

Bunema must x-ray and clear right hand 
injury 3rd metacarpal with Dr. or no contest 
until 09/02/01. 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

JUAN DIAZ 
Houston, TX 

----- vs ----- 
MAHAN A. WASHINGTON 
Las Vegas, NV 

Diaz won by unanimous decision. 
DIAZ   -   WASHINGTON 

60-54; 60-54; 60-54 
Bellegia – Houck – Lefkowitz 

TX057540 
 
 

NV049706 

 
 

6 

09/17/83 
 
 

12/17/74 

139 
 
 

140 

Suspend Diaz until 04/02/01 
No contact until 03/04/01 
Lower lip laceration. 
 
Referee:  Tony Weeks 

ROGELIO “ROGER” VARGAS 
Oxnard, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JAMES EDWARD GREEN 
Los Angeles, CA 

DRAW 
VARGAS   -   GREEN 
37-39; 39-38; 38-38 

Bellegia – Lefkowitz – Ross 

CA059824 
 
 

CA058385 

 
 

4 

11/25/82 
 
 

11/19/70 

173 
 
 

174 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

TROY GRANT KIRKPATRICK 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
JAMES VERNON LESTER 
Oakland, CA 

Lester won by TKO at the end of the 
2nd round. (Kirkpatrick’s corner 
stopped the bout) 

NV059548 
 
 

CA048114 

 
 

4 

11/16/75 
 
 

04/19/69 

244 
 
 

224 

Kirkpatrick – Pro debut 
Suspend Kirkpatrick until 04/17/01 
No contact until 04/02/01 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

JEFF LACY 
Tampa, FL 

----- vs ----- 
TOMMY ATTARDO 
Boston, MA 

Lacy won by KO 1:41 of the 1st round. FL060237 
 
 

MA045563 

 
 

4 

05/12/77 
 
 

08/29/68 

165 
 
 

158 

Suspend Attardo until 09/02/01 
Head injury cerebral concussion. 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

RICARDO “ROCKY” JUAREZ 
Houston, TX 

----- vs ----- 
MICHAEL WARREN JONES 
Snowmass Village, CO 

Juarez won by KO :44 of the 1st 
round. 

TX060318 
 
 

CO052987 

 
 

4 

04/15/80 
 
 

12/19/73 

127.5 
 
 

128 

Suspend Jones until 05/02/01  
No contact until 04/17/01 
 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 
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FRANCISCO BOJADO 
Vernon, CA 

----- vs ----- 
ALEJANDRO RIVERA 
El Paso, TX 

Bojado won by TKO 2:08 of the 1st 
round. 

CA060072 
 
 

NM051778 

 
 

4 

05/11/83 
 
 

05/25/78 
 

133 
 
 

131.5 

Suspend Rivera until 04/17/01 
No contact until 04/02/01 
 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 
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