STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577		BOXING SHOW RESULTS DATE: MARCH 2, 2001 LOCATION: TEXAS STATION HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS Referees: Toby Gibson, Jay Nady, Tony Weeks							
		Judges: Bill Bellegia, Chuck Giampa, Bill Graham, Dick Houck							
COMMISSION MEMBERS: Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner		Judges: Al Lefkowitz, Art Lurie, C. J. Ross							
		Timekeepers: Jane Broadfoot & Mike LaCella							
		Ringside Doctors: William Berliner & Van Buren Lemons							
		Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez							
		Promoter: Main Events							
		Matchmaker: Carl Moretti							
Contestants	Results		Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks		
KALONJI ALEX BUNEMA Dallas, TX	Bunema won by split decision. BUNEMA - MARSHALL		LA12630	10	07/28/75	153	Bunema must x-ray and clear right hand injury 3 rd metacarpal with Dr. or no contest until 09/02/01.		

KALONJI ALEX BUNEMA Dallas, TX	Bunema won by split decision. BUNEMA - MARSHALL 96-94: 93-97; 96-94	LA12630	10	07/28/75	153	Bunema must x-ray and clear righ injury 3 rd metacarpal with Dr. or no c until 09/02/01.
RENFORD TONY MARSHALL Albany, NY	Giampa - Graham - Lurie	NY031869	10	10/20/71	152.5	Referee: Tony Weeks
JUAN DIAZ	Diaz won by unanimous decision.	TX057540		09/17/83	139	Suspend Diaz until 04/02/01
Houston, TX	DIAZ - WASHINGTON					No contact until 03/04/01 Lower lip laceration.
MAHAN A. WASHINGTON	60-54; 60-54; 60-54		6			
Las Vegas, NV	Bellegia – Houck – Lefkowitz	NV049706		12/17/74	140	Referee: Tony Weeks
ROGELIO "ROGER" VARGAS	DRAW	CA059824		11/25/82	173	
Oxnard, CA	VARGAS - GREEN					
	37-39; 39-38; 38-38		4			
JAMES EDWARD GREEN Los Angeles, CA	Bellegia – Lefkowitz – Ross	CA058385		11/19/70	174	Referee: Jay Nady
TROY GRANT KIRKPATRICK Las Vegas, NV	Lester won by TKO at the end of the 2 nd round. (Kirkpatrick's corner	NV059548		11/16/75	244	Kirkpatrick – Pro debut Suspend Kirkpatrick until 04/17/01
VS	stopped the bout)		4			No contact until 04/02/01
JAMES VERNON LESTER Oakland, CA		CA048114	4	04/19/69	224	Referee: Jay Nady
JEFF LACY Tampa, FL	Lacy won by KO 1:41 of the 1 st round.	FL060237		05/12/77	165	Suspend Attardo until 09/02/01 Head injury cerebral concussion.
VS			4			
TOMMY ATTARDO		MA045500	4	00/00/00	450	
Boston, MA		MA045563		08/29/68	158	Referee: Toby Gibson
RICARDO "ROCKY" JUAREZ Houston, TX	Juarez won by KO :44 of the 1 st round.	TX060318		04/15/80	127.5	Suspend Jones until 05/02/01 No contact until 04/17/01
VS			4			
MICHAEL WARREN JONES		CO052987		12/19/73	128	
Snowmass Village, CO						Referee: Jay Nady

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
FRANCISCO BOJADO Vernon, CA vs	Bojado won by TKO 2:08 of the 1 st round.	CA060072	4	05/11/83	133	Suspend Rivera until 04/17/01 No contact until 04/02/01
ALEJANDRO RIVERA El Paso, TX		NM051778		05/25/78	131.5	Referee: Toby Gibson

RESULTS OF 03/02/01

Page (2)